


                                               11 
.l <

CHANDIGARH  |   TUESDAY, 13 AUGUST 2024

ALCHEMIST ASSET RECONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED

A-270 (FF & SF), Defence Colony, New Delhi-110 024, Tel.: 91-11-46562580 - 83

Fax: 91-11-46562584, Email: admin@alchemistarc.com, Web: www.alchemistarc.com

AUCTION SALE NOTICE

[please see rule 8(6) Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 & Appendix IV A]

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Secured Asset(s) under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets 

and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (hereinafter referred to as "the SARFAESI Act, 2002") read with Rule 8(6) &

Rule 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to M/s Collage Estates Private Limited (hereinafter referred to as ‘Borrower 

& Mortgagor’) that the below described Immovable Secured Asset(s), mortgaged to the Secured Creditor, the symbolic possession of 

which has been taken on 15-09-2016 (physical possession of shop No. TF-3 ON 06-12-2017 pursuant to DM order dated 29-08-2017), by 

the Authorized Officer of United Bank of India (UBI) [after assignment of debt by UBI, Alchemist Asset Reconstruction Company Limited 

(AARC) has become the Secured Creditor], the symbolic possession now stand with Authorised officer of AARC (acting in its capacity of 

trustee of Alchemist-XI Trust), will be sold through E-Auction, on “As is where is”, “As is what is”, “Whatever there is” and “Without 

Recourse Basis” by the Authorised Officer of Alchemist Asset Reconstruction Company Ltd.(“AO”) by way of “Online Auction through 

website http://www.bankeauctions.com on 13-09-2024 from 11:30 AM to 1:30 PM with unlimited auto extension of five (5) minutes each 

if enhanced bid is made before close of e-Auction, for recovery of dues aggregating to Rs. 31,43,79,270.57 as on 31-07-2024 together 

with further interest and charges due to the AARC. The schedule of sale of secured assets mentioned below.

The attention of all interested parties is invited to the provisions of sub-section (8) of Section 13 of SARFAESI Act, 2002 regarding time 

available to redeem the secured assets. Borrower/Mortgagor may also treat this notice as 30 days Sale Notice (in terms of Rule 8(6) r/w Rule 

9(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002) and are hereby given a last and final opportunity to discharge the liability in full before 

13-09-2024 failing which the Immovable Secured Asset(s) will be sold as per terms and conditions mentioned in this sale notice as well as the 

bid document published in the link provided below. For Encumbrances, bidders are advised to see Bid Document. The sale is strictly subject 

to the terms & conditions incorporated in this Auction Sale Notice and the Bid Document (published in the Link mentioned below) containing 

details of the Immovable Secured Asset(s) and particulars of terms and conditions of sale forming part of this Auction sale notice.

A person is not entitled to submit its bid if such person, or any other person acting jointly or in concert with such person ineligible as per the 

section 29A of Insolvency Bankruptcy Code, 2016 and all bidder shall be required to submit a Notarised Undertaking with all their KYC, 

declaring and confirming that bidder do not have any kind of relationship (professional/personal), with Borrower/ Promoters/ Guarantors/ 

Mortgagors (draft given in Bid Document). 

For participation in the Auction Sale, any bidder, desirous of participating in the auction sale shall have to collect the Bid Document from the 

office of AO at A-270, First & Second Floor, Defence Colony, New Delhi-110024 on working days from 13-08-2024 to 10-09-2024 during 

working hours against payment of Rs. 1000/- via DD/Pay Order in favour of “Alchemist XI Trust”, payable at Delhi or through RTGS/NEFT, 

Account No. 911020000871553, beneficiary “Alchemist XI Trust”, IFSC Code No. UTIB0000357, Bank Branch Axis Bank Ltd., Defence 

Colony, New Delhi - 110024. Alternatively, the bidder can also obtain the bid document from AO via email after making payments of Rs. 1000/- 

via electronic mode in the above Bank account. Bidder Shall submit duly executed bid document with EMD on or before 12-09-2024

till 3:30 PM. This is without prejudice to any other rights available to Secured Creditor under the SARFAESI Act,2002 and/or any other law. 

As per Section 194-IA of the Income Tax Act, 1961, TDS shall be applicable on the sale proceeds if the sale consideration is Rs. 50,00,000/- 

(Rupees Fifty Lakhs only) and above. The Successful bidder/purchaser shall deduct the applicable TDS (1%) and deposit, in favour of 

transferor i.e. Alchemist-XI Trust, having Pan No. AACTA9895K, with Income Tax Department. Furthermore, only 99% of the sale price is to 

be remitted to the Secured Creditor.

For detail terms and conditions of the sale, please visit the Link {Link: www.alchemistarc.com and click on LIVE AUCTIONS tab}. For any 

clarification/information, interested parties may contact the AO Mob: 8130836012, telephone numbers – 011 – 46562580-81-82-83 or email 

at akshat@alchemistarc.com.

LOT

1.

SCHEDULE OF SALE OF SECURED ASSETS

Basement I, area admeasuring 97,097 Sq. Feet, Basement II, area admeasuring 

94,541 Sq. Feet and Basement III area admeasuring 22,235 Sq. Feet (parking) of 

Viva Collage Mall, located on National Highway I, Jalandhar Punjab, owned by 

M/s Collage Estates Pvt. Ltd.

RESERVE PRICE (RP)

Rs.17,32,32,000/-

EMD

Rs. 1,73,23,200/-

Shop No TF-3, Third Floor area admeasuring 4,835 Sq. Feet, of Viva Collage Mall, 

on National Highway I, Jalandhar Punjab, owned by M/s Collage Estates Pvt. Ltd.

Sd/-, (Authorised Officer)Place: Delhi, Date: 13.08.2024

Form No.3
[See Regulation-15(1)(a)]/16(3)

DEBTS RECOVEY TRIBUNAL CHANDIGARH (DRT 1)
2nd Floor SCO 33-34-35 Sector-17 A, Chandigarh

Case No:OA/14/2021
Summons under sub-section(4) of section 19 of the Act,read with sub-rule(2A)of rule 5 of

the Debt Recovery Tribunal(Procedure) Ruled,1993.
Exh.No: 22765

CFM ASSET RECONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
VS

M/S SOHAL HOTEL AND RESORT
To, (1) M/S SOHAL HOTEL AND RESORT A Patnership Firm Situtated At Gt Road Bypass,
Opposite Ryan International Public School,Amritsar Through Its Partner Amarjit Singh Sohal And
Chanpreet Singh Sohal.Amitsar, Punjab.
(2) AMARJIT SINGH SOHAL S/O Sh Darshan Singh R/O House No 101, Park Avenue, Opp
Ryan International Public School, GT Road, Amritsar, Amritsar, Punjab.
(3)CHANPREET SINGH SOHAL S/O Mr Amarjit Singh Sohal R/O House No 101,Park
Avenue,Opp Ryan International Public School, G T Road, Amritsar, Amritsar, Punjab
(4) BHUPINDAR SINGH S/O Amarjit Singh Sohal R/O House No 101,Park Avanue, Opp Ryan
International Public School, Gt Road, Amritsar Amritsar, Punjab
(5) MS HARPREET KAUR D/O Mr Amarjit Singh Sohal R/O House No 101, Park Avrnue, Opp
Ryan Internationalpublic School,Gt Road, Amritsar Amritsar, Punjab.
(6) MISS SARPREET KAUR D/O Mr Amarjit Singh Sohal R/O House No 101,Park Avenue,Opp
Ryan International Public School,Gt Road,Amritsar Amritsar, Punjab
(7)M/S AMRISAR PLYWOOD FACTORY(P)LTD. A Company Incorported Under The Provisions
Of The Companies Act,1956 Having Its Registered Office At J-74, Gt Road,Amritsar Through Its
Principal Officer/Managing Director Amarjit Singh And Charanpreet Singh Defendent No2-3
Corporate Gurantor Amritsar, Punjab

SUMMONS
WHEREAS, OA/14/2021 was listed before Hon'ble presiding Officer/Registrar on 22/5/2024.
WHEREAS this Hon'ble Tribunal is pleased to issue summons/ notice on the said Application under
section 19(4) of the Act,(OA) filed aganist you for recovery of debts of Rs.57664182.86/-
(application along with the copies of documents etc. annexed).
In accordance with sub-section (4) of section 19 of the act,you, the defendants are directed as
under:-
(i) to show cause within thirty days of the service of summons as to why relief prayed for should

not be granted:
(ii) to disclose particulars of proporties or assets other than properties and assets specified by

the applicant under serial number 3A of the orginal application;
(iii) you are retrained from dealing with or disposing of secured assets or such other assets and

properties disclosed under serial number 3A of the orginal application, pending hearing and
disposal of the application for attachment of properties;

(iv) you shall not transfer by way of sale, lease or otherwise, execpt in the ordinary course of his
business any of the assets over which security interest is created and /or other assets and
properties specified or disclosed under serial number 3A of the original application without
the prior approval of the Tribunal;

(v) you shall be liable to account for the sale proceeds realised by sale of secured assets or
other assets and properties in the ordinary course of business and deposit such sale proceeds
in the account maintained with the bank or Financial institutions holding security interest over
such assets.

You are also directed to file the written statement with a copy thereof furnished to the applicant
and to appear before Registrar on 04/11/2024 at 10:30 A.M failing which the application shall be
heard and decided in your absence.
Given under my hand and the seal of this Tribunal on this date: 27/05/2024.

Signiture of the Officer Authorised to issue summons.



संकपे में
नालको का मुनाफा  
76 फीसदी बढा 

िाव्मजटनक केत्र की नालको का जून, 2024 को 
िरापत चालू टव्ति वर्म की पहली टतराही रें एकीकृत 
लाभ 76.3 फीिदी बढकर 588.42 करोड़ रुपये 
हो गया।  नैशनल एलयुरीटनयर कंपनी टलटरिेड 
(नालको) ने यह जानकारी दी। एक िाल पहले इिी 
अवटध रें कंपनी ने 333.76 करोड़ रुपये का 
एकीकृत लाभ दज्म टकया था। कंपनी ने बताया टक 
िरीकाधीन अवटध के दौरान उिकी एकीकृत आय 
िालाना आधार पर 3,226.88 करोड़ रुपये िे 
घिकर 2,916.62 करोड़ रुपये रह गई। कंपनी के 
टनदेशक रंडल ने 2023-24 के टलए दो रुपये पटत 
शेयर के अंटतर लाभांश की टिफाररश की है। इिके 
टलए आगारी वाटर्मक आर बैठक रें शेयरधारकों की 
रंजूरी ली जानी है। िरकार के पाि नालको रें 
51.28 फीिदी टहसिेदारी है। भारा 

धनलकमी बैंक को आठ 
करोड़ रुपये का घािा  
धनलकरी बैंक को चालू टव्ति वर्म की पहली अपैल-
जून टतराही रें आठ करोड़ रुपये का घािा हुआ है। 
बैंक ने टपछले टव्ति वर्म 2023-24 की िरान 
टतराही रें 28 करोड़ रुपये का शु्धि लाभ अटज्मत 
टकया था। धनलकरी बैंक ने बताया टक 2024-25 
की पहली टतराही रें उिकी कुल आय घिकर 338 
करोड़ रुपये रह गई। यह आंकड़ा एक िाल पहले 
इिी अवटध रें 341 करोड़ रुपये था।  भारा 

ईलशत् आर्न दत 
को्काता, 12 अगसत 

 
कचचे राल की िुरका बढाने के 
टलए जेएिडबलयू सिील ने िोरवार 
को ऑस्ेटलया की खनन कंपनी 
एर रेि एनएिडबलयू रें 66.67 
फीिदी टहसिेदारी खरीदने की 
घोरणा की है। सिॉक ए्िचेंज को 
दी गई जानकारी रें कंपनी ने कहा 
टक 12 अगसत को टनदेशक रंडल 
ने अपनी बैठक रें एर रेि 
एनएिडबलयू एचिीिी पीिीवाई 
टलटरिेड (एर रेि एनएिडबलयू) 
रें 66.67 फीिदी तक के 
अटधगहण की रंजूरी दी है। यह 
टनवेश जेएिडबलयू के पूण्म 
सवाटरतव वाली िहायक कंपनी 
जेएिडबलयू सिील (नीदरलैंड) 
बीवी के जररये टकया जाएगा। 

टनवेश की शत्तों के रुताटबक, 
कंपनी को िाल 2030 रें 
ऑस्ेटलयाई कंपनी एर रेि 
एनएिडबलयू रें पांच करोड़ डॉलर 
का अटतरर्त टनवेश करना होगा। 

अपनी टनयारकीय फाइटलंग रें 
कपंनी न ेबताया टक कचच ेराल की 
िरुका और लागत रें करी लाना 
कपंनी की रखुय रणनीटत ह ैऔर यह 
अटधगहण इिी उदे् य की पटूत्म की 

टदशा रें टलया गया कदर ह।ै एर रेि 
एनएिडबलय ू का सवाटरतव रथैय ू
लटैिरोर क ेपाि ह,ै जो एर ररिोि्सेज 
पीिीवाई टलटरिडे (एर ररिोि्सेज) 
क े राटलक हैं। यह अतंरराष्ीय 
खनन, टनवशे, राक्केटिगं और ्ेटडगं 
कपंनी ह,ै टजिका रखुयालय 
ऑस्टेलया रें ह।ै 

एर रेि एनएिडबलयू के पाि 
गोलडन एर एनएिडबलयू पीिीवाई 
टलटरिेड (गोलडन एर) रें 30 
फीिदी टहसिेदारी है। इलावारा कोल 
होशलडंगि पीिीवाई टलटरिेड 
(इलावारा रेिलटज्मकल कोल) के 
पसताटवत राटलक हैं, टजिके 
िंचालन रें एटपन और डेंडोटबयर 
कोटकंग कोयला खदानें और 
ऑस्ेटलया के नयू िाउथ वेलि रें 
िंबंटधत बुटनयादी ढांचा शाटरल है। 

ऑस्ट्रेलियाई कंपनी 
में बडा लनवेश करेगी 
जेएसडब्यू स्ीि

चडंीगढ िसंकरि : दबज़नसे स्टैंडड्ड पाइवे् द्दम्ेड क ेद्ए पकाशक एवं मदु्रक निंन दसंह रावत दारा सी/ओ रेगस चडंीगढ़, हाम्मनी ् वे् 4, ् ावर-ए, गोिरेज इ्दन्मया प्ॉ् नं. 70, इंडससट्रिय् एररया 1, चडंीगढ़-160002 से पका दशत एवं इमपशेसं दपदं्गं ऐंड पैकदेजगं द्दम्डे, प्ॉ् नं.-22, इंडससट्रिय् एररया, फेज-2, पंचकू्ा-134115, हररयाणा स ेमदुद्रत  
सपंािक : कै्ाश नौद्या् आरएनआई न.ं BG@GHM/2008/24509  पाठक सपंािक को kdssdqrghmch~arl`hk.hm पर  सिंशे भजे सकत ेहैं।  ् े् ीफोन - 033-22101314/1022/1600  फकैस - 033-22101599  

सबससक्रिपशन और सक्क्ु शेन के द्ए सपंककु करें... सुशी मानसी दसंह हेड, कस्मर रर्शेनस दबज़नसे स्टैंडड्ड द्दम्डे, तीसरी और चौथी मदंज्,  दबसलडगं एच, परैागन से्ं र, सेंचरुी दमलस क ेसामन,े पी बी माग्म,  व््ली, मंुबई 400 013 ईमे् .. rtar^ar~arl`hk.hm या 57575 पर एसएमएस करें QD@BGAR  कोई हवाई अ दिभार नहीं 

खबिों में िहे  
स्ॉक

नै्को फामाया
लित िर्ष 25 की पहिी लतम्ही 
में शदु्ध ि्भ एक ि्ि पहि ेक े
मकु्बि े59 फीिदी बढ्
~ 1,441.1 दपछ्ा बिं भाव  
~ 1,491.3 आज का बिं  भाव 

3.5 %  p 

गोदिेज पॉप््टीज सुपाकजत इंजीकनयरिंग पकाश इंडस्ीजवोल्ास
मह्र्ष्ट्र के ख्िपुर में 90 
एकड़ जमीन क् अलिग्रहि 
लकर्
~ 2,925.4 दपछ्ा बंि भाव  
~ 2,939.4 आज का बिं  भाव 

0.5 % p

लित िर्ष 25 की पहिी लतम्ही 
में शुद्ध ि्भ 159 फीिदी 
बढकर 334 करोड़ रुपर ेहुआ
~ 1,430.3 दपछ्ा बिं भाव  
~ 1,582.1 आज का बिं  भाव 

10.6 %  p 

14 अगसत को इज्िटी शरेर 
ब्र बकै को कंपनी क ेबोड्ड ि े
लमिगेी मजंरूी

5.6 %  p 

छतीिगढ िरक्र ि े
भ्सकरप्र् ि्लिज्रक 
कोरि् खद्न की मजंरूी लमिी
~ 178.1 दपछ्ा बिं भाव  
~ 185.9 आज का बिं  भाव 

~ 494.6 दपछ्ा बिं भाव  
~ 522.1 आज का बिं  भाव

4.4 %  p

िुरजीत द्ि गुपत् 
नई दिल्ी, 12 अगसत 

 

ऐ पल इंक ने टव्ति वर्म 2025 के 
चार रहीनों (अपैल िे जुलाई 
तक) रें 40,145 करोड़ रुपये 

के आईफोन बनाए और उनरें िे 85 
पटतशत कीरत के फोन टनया्मत करके 
एक नई िफलता हाटिल की है। ऐिा 
करके उिने िरकार िे टकए गए अपने 
उि वादे को पहली बार पूरा टकया है, 
टजिके तहत उिने टव्ति वर्म 2026 रें 
पीएलआई के अंत तक अपने आईफोन 
की वैलयू का 81 पटतशत टनया्मत करने 
का लकय रखा था। कंपनी ने चार रहीनों 
रें 34,089 करोड़ रुपये रूलय के फोन 
का टनया्मत टकया। 

टव्ति वर्म 2025 की अपैल-जून  
अव टध रें, कंपनी ने आईफोन की अपनी 
उतपादन वैलयू का 79 पटतशत टहसिा 
टनया्मत टकया था, जो करीब 3 अरब 
डॉलर था। यह टव्ति वर्म 2024 रें हाटिल 
टकए गए लकय 73 पटतशत की तुलना रें 
बड़ी तेजी थी। टव्ति वर्म 2023 रें कंपनी 
ने अपनी कुल उतपादन वैलयू का 70 
पटतशत टहसिा टनया्मत टकया था।  

टव्ति वर्म 2025 रें कंपनी ने 9 अरब 
डॉलर के टनया्मत 
का लकय रखा है 
और पहले चार 
रहीनों रें अपने 
लकय का 45 
पटतशत टहसिा 

पहले ही पूरा कर चुकी है।   
टपछले चार रहीनों रें उतपादन वैलयू भी 

पूव्मवत्ती वर्म के दौरान 18 पटतशत तक 
बढी।  तीनों टवकेताओं ने पीएलआई 
पोतिाहन के टलए पात्र होने के टलए टव्ति 
वर्म 2025 रें 60,000 करोड़ रुपये तक 
पहुंचने की पटतब्धिता जताई है और वे 
पहले ही चार रहीनों रें उि लकय का 66 
पटतशत हाटिल कर चुके हैं। 

टनया्मत को बढावा देने रें फॉ्िकॉन 
होन हई िरेत तीन टवकेताओं ने 
रहतवपूण्म योगदान टदया। फॉ्िकॉन होन 
हई ने आईफोन के अपने उतपादन रूलय 
का 95 पटतशत िे अटधक टनया्मत टकया। 
इिके बाद टवस्ॉन (अब िािा 
इले््ॉटन्ि) और पेगा्ॉन ने 70 
पटतशत और 77 पटतशत टनया्मत टकया। 

अगर आईफोन की उतपादन वैलयू की 

बात की जाए तो पता चलता है टक 
फॉ्िकॉन ने भी कुल उतपादन रें 54 
पटतशत का बड़ा योगदान टदया, जबटक 
पेगा्ॉन और टवस्ॉन ने 13 पटतशत और 
33 पटतशत योगदान टदया। 

टनया्मत रें तेजी ऐिे िरय रें आई है जब 
अपैल िे जून की अव टध को भारत और 
दुटनयाभर रें रोबाइल उतपादन के टलहाज 
िे िुसत राना जाता है। उतपादन, टबकी 
और टनया्मत िारानय तौर पर नए आईफोन 
की पेशकश के िाथ टितंबर रें बढते हैं 
और भारत रें यह तेजी तीन रहीने तक 
जारी रहती है, जब तक टक नवंबर रें 
दीवाली के बाद तयौहारों का रौिर खतर 
नहीं हो जाता। इिके बाद, टनया्मत रें 
िुधार आता है, ्योंटक प श्चरी देश 
खािकर नवंबर िे जनवरी तक 
थैं्िटगटवंग, टकिरि और नए िाल की 

छुट्टियों के दौरान िारानय और आईफोन 
शेणी रें रोबाइल फोन के टलए अचछी 
रांग देखते हैं।  

भले ही ऐपल दारा अपनी आपूटत्म 
शृंखला भारत सथानांतररत करने का 
रुखय लकय ‘रेक इन इंटडया फॉर वलड्ट’ 
था, लेटकन कंपनी अपने घरेलू बाजार 
(जो टव्ति वर्म 2024 रें करीब 67,000 
करोड़ रुपये का था) को भी नई टबकी एवं 
ऋण योजनाएं पेश कर तेजी िे बढाने की 
को टशश कर रही है।   

बजि रें हाल रें आयाटतत रोबाइल 
फोन पर शुलक रें किौती की गई और 
ऐपल (जो पो और पो रै्ि को छोड़कर 
भारत रें अपने िभी आईफोन रॉडल 
बनाती है) ने शुलक रें किौती का लाभ 
उपभो्ताओं तक पहुंचाने के टलए तुरंत 
कीरतों रें किौती कर दी।  

ऐपल ने टकया भारी टनयायात
n लित िर्ष 2025 में कपंनी न े9 
अरब डॉिर क ेलनर््षत क् िकर 
रख् ह ैऔर पहि ेच्र महीनों में 
अपन ेिकर क् 45 पलतशत लहसि्  
परू् कर चकुी ह ै
n लनर््षत ऐि ेिमर में बढ् है जब 
अपैि ि ेजनू की अि लि को भ्रत 
और दलुनर्भर में मोब्इि उतप्दन 
क ेलिह्ज ि ेिसुत म्न् ज्त् ह ै

सरकार को टकया 
वादा िआु पूरा

2 कंपनी समाचार चंडीगढ़ | रगंलवार, 13 अगसत 2024

अमेरिकी मोबाइल कंपनी ने चाि महीनों में ककया 34,089 किोड़ रुपये मूलय के फोन का कनयायात 

पृषठ 1 का शेष 
 

वर्ष 2022 रें ट्रििने की िरकार न ेपड़ताल 
शरुू की थी टक एशलिि क ेपाि टहसिदेारी होन े
ि ेराष्ीय िरुका पर ्या अिर पड़ेगा। रगर 
उि ेपता चला टक इि टनवशे ि ेराष्ीय िरुका 
को कोई टचतंा नहीं ह।ै बहरहाल इि रदु ेन े
ट्रििने की बटुनयादी ढांचा िपंट्तियों पर टवदशेी 
कपंटनयों क ेराटलकाना हक पर बहि छड़े दी 
थी। 

टर्तिल न े भरोिा जताया टक भारती 
एिंरपाइजजे को इि तरह की अड़चनों का 
िारना नहीं करना पड़गेा। उनहोंन ेकहा, ‘हरन े
अपन े टनवशे की िरीका क े टलए ट्रििने क े
राष्ीय िरुका और टनवशे काननू क ेतहत आज 
आवदेन जरा कराया ह।ै  हर उपगह जिै े
िवंदेनशील कते्र रें पहल ेही ट्रििने िरकार क े
िाझदेार हैं।’भारती एिंरपाइजजे और बीिी का 
करीब दो दशक ि े भी लबंा िबंधं रहा ह।ै 
1997 ि े2001 तक भारती एयरिले रें बीिी 
की 21 फीिदी टहसिदेारी रही थी और टनदशेक 
रडंल रें भी उिक ेदो िदसय थ।े 

बीिी गपु में टिससा 
खरीदेगी भारती

अंजलि लिंह 
मुंबई, 12 अगसत 

 
इलके्ट्रिक वाहन (ईवी) बनान ेवाली भारतीय 
कपंनी काइनटेिक गीन न े वशै्वक टनजी 
इश्विी फर्म गिेर पटैिटफक कटैपिल 
(जीपीिी) ि े2.5 करोड़ डॉलर जिुाए हैं। 
कपंनी न ेिीरीज ए फटंडगं राउडं क ेतहत पूजंी 
जिुाई ह ैऔर उिका लकय 4 करोड़ डॉलर 
जिुाना ह।ै काइनटेिक गीन न ेपहली बार बाहरी 
सोत ि ेपूजंी जिुाई ह।ै इि रकर ि ेकाइनटेिक 
गीन की दोपटहया और तीन पटहया वाहन 
कारोबार की वटृ्धि को दर टरलगेा। 

इि रकर का उपयोग रहाराष् के िुपा रें 
काइनेटिक गीन के टवटनरा्मण िंयंत्र रें उतपादन 
बढाने और राक्केटिंग, टवतरण तथा अनुिंधान 
एवं टवकाि (आरऐंडडी) बढाने रें टकया 
जाएगा। इिरें हाल रें पेश ई-लूना का पचार-
पिार भी शाटरल है। ई-लूना जनवरी रें पेश 
की गई थी। काइनेटिक गीन ने वैश्वक सतर पर 
भी टवसतार की योजना बनाई है। कंपनी इिली 
की कार टवटनरा्मता लैंबोटग्मनी के िहयोग िे 
पीटरयर गोलफ काि्ट रेंज पेशकश करने जा 
रही है।  

जीपीिी के टनवेश रें इश्विी शेयर, 
पररवत्मनीय तरजीही शेयर और टडबेंचर 
शाटरल हैं। जीपीिी के पबंध टनदेशक और 
भारत के िह-परुख नंदन देिाई काइनेटिक 
गीन के टनदेशक रंडल रें शाटरल होंगे।

काइनेटिक गीन ने 
जीपीसी से जुिाए 2.5 
करोड़ डॉलर

vk;1-

2-

izpkyuksa ls jktLo

vU; vk;

mi&;ksx ^^1^^

O;;

dj O;;

vU; lexz vk; djksa dk fuoy

vtZu izfr “ks;j

bfDoVh “ks;j iwath dk fooj.k

iznRr bfDoVh “ks;j iwath

bfDoVh “ks;j iwath dk vafdr ewY;

vof/k ds fy, dqy lexz vk;
[7 + 8]

fof”k’V en

dj iwoZ ykHk@¼gkfu½ [ 3 - 4 ]

fof”k’V enksa vkSj dj iwoZ ykHk@¼gkfu½
[1 - 2]

pkyw izpkyuksa ls “kq) ykHk@¼gkfu½
[5 - 6]

LdSu izkstSDV~l fyfeVsM
iath—r dk;kZy;% xk¡o tksfj;u] fnYyh jksM] ;equkuxj ¼gfj;k.kk½] 135001 CIN : L29253HR1992PLC031576

osclkbV% www.scanprojects.in Qksu ua-% 01732&650495 bZesy% scanhry@scanprojects.in

30 twu] 2024 dks lekIr frekgh ds fy, vys[kkijhf{kr foŸkh; ifj.kkekas dk fooj.k
¼#- yk[kksa es a½

uksV%
1- mijksDr vys[kkijhf{kr ifj.kkeksa dh ys[kkijh{k.k lfefr }kjk leh{kk dh xbZ Fkh vkSj daiuh ds funs”kd eaMy }kjk 12 vxLr] 2024 dks vk;ksftr mudh cSBd esa vuqeksfnr

fd;k x;kA
2- baM ,,l ds rgr izca/ku us nks izpkyu [kaMks ¼vFkkZr mRFkkiu] dfe”kfuax] lqijfotu ,oa okf’kZd vuqj{k.k lafonk vkSj VªsfMax xfrfof/k;k¡½ dh igpku dh gSA rn~uqlkj]

izfrosnuh; [kaMksa ij vko”;d lwpuk layXud ^^I^^ ds vuqlkj nh xbZ gSA
3- 30 twu] 2024 dks lekIr frekgh ds fy, lwphc) djkj ds [kaM 41 ds vuqlj.k esa fuos”kd f”kdk;r dh lwpuk% vkjaHk esa% 00( izkIr% 00( fuiVkfjr% 00( vkSj yafcr% 00

LFkku % ;equkuxj
fnukad% 12-08-2024

frekgh lekIr
30-06-2024

¼vys[kkijhf{kr½
31-03-2024

¼ys[kkijhf{kr½
31-03-2024

¼ys[kkijhf{kr½
31-03-2023

¼ys[kkijhf{kr½
30-06-2023

¼vys[kkijhf{kr½

o’kZ lekIr

funs”kd eaMy dh vksj ls o mUgha ds fy,
gLrk-@&

¼lquhy panzk½
izca/k funs”kd MhvkbZ,u% 01066065

ch½

,½

3-

4-
5-
6-
7-

8-
9-

10-
11-
12-
13-

vU; bfDoVh [vkjf{kr]14-

Hkkx&1

izdk”k baMLVªht fyfeVsM
iathÑr dk;kZy;% 15 fdeh LVksu] fnYyh jksM] fglkj &125044 ¼gfj;k.kk½

dkjiksjsV dk;kZy;% Jhou] fctoklu] ubZ fnYyh&110061

LFkku % ubZ fnYyh
fnukad% 12 vxLr] 2024

¼` yk[kksa esa½

fooj.k
Ø-
la-

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

frekgh lekIr
¼vys[kkijhf{kr½

o’kZ lekIr
¼ys[kkijhf{kr½

izpkyuksa ls vk;
vof/k ds fy, “kq) ykHk ¼dj vkSj
fof”k’V enksa ls iwoZ½
dj iwoZ vof/k ds fy, “kq) ykHk
¼fof”k’V enksa ds i”pkr½
dj i”pkr vof/k ds fy, “kq) ykHk
¼fof”k’V enksa ds i”pkr½

vof/k ds fy, ykHk & dqy lexz vk;
¼dj i”pkr½
iznŸk bfDoVh “ks;j iwath
¼vafdr ewY; `10 izfr “ks;j½
vU; bfDoVh ¼iwoZ o’kZ ds ys[kkijhf{kr
rqyui= esa n”kkZ;s vuqlkj½

izfr “ks;j vtZu csfld ¼`½
¼vafdr ewY; `10 izfr “ks;j½ Mk;Y;wVsM¼`½

uksV %
1- 30 twu] 2024 dks lekIr frekgh ds fy, mi;qZDr ifj.kkeksa dh ys[kkijh{k.k lfefr }kjk leh{kk dh xbZ vkSj funs”kd

eaMy }kjk 12 vxLr] 2024 dks vk;ksftr mudh cSBdksa esa vuqeksfnr fd, x;s rFkk daiuh ds lkafof/kd ys[kkijh{kdksa us
lhfer leh{kk dh gSA

2- Åij lsch ¼,yvksMhvkj½ fu;ekoyh] 2015 ds fu;e 33 ds rgr LVkWd ,Dlpsatksa esa is”k fd, frekgh foŸkh; ifj.kkeksa ds
foLr`r :i dk ,d lkj gSA lekIr frekgh ds foRrh; ifj.kkeksa dk foLr`r iw.kZ :i LVkWd ,Dlpsat dh osclkbVksa
www.bseindia.com ¼BSE½] www.nseindia.com ¼NSE½ vkSj daiuhdh osclkbVwww.prakash.com ij miyC/k gSA

3- 30twu] 2023dks lekIr le:ih iwoZ frekgh ds fy, ykHk esa dqN ifjalifRr;ksa dh fcØh ls lacaf/kr `2392 yk[k “kkfey gSaA
4- tgk¡ dgh Hkh vko”;d gqvk iwoZ vof/k;ksa ds vkadM+ksa dks iqulZewfgr@iquoZxhZ—r fd;k x;k gSA

cksMZ ds vkns”kkuqlkj

foØe vxzoky
izca/k funs”kd

lhvkbZ,u% L27109HR1980PLC010724

bZ&esy% investorshelpline@prakash.com

30 twu] 2024 dks lekIr frekgh ds fy, vys[kkijhf{kr foŸkh; ifj.kke


	Intimation.pdf
	chndigarh.pdf
	chd.pdf

